
TIRTHANG KEVAL SHAH
FAMILYID:  SIS103  MEMBERID:2279

148, BHRAMAN FALIA, GANESH SISODRA

Mobile 9033936500

DOB 28/09/2022

Bl.Grp.

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Sisodra

RIDDHI VIJAYKUMAR SHAH
FAMILYID:  SIS115  MEMBERID:5274

9/149  \"JIN-KRUPA\"KHANDWALAL  NI  SHERI
WADIFALIYA,BHAGAL,SURAT

Mobile 9377710939

DOB

Bl.Grp. O Positive

Community

City : GJ-Sisodra

KUSUMBEN VIJAYKUMAR SHAH
FAMILYID:  SIS115  MEMBERID:5273

9/149  "JIN-KRUPA"KHANDWALAL  NI  SHERI
WADIFALIYA,BHAGAL,SURAT

Mobile 9377710939

DOB 28/03/1986

Bl.Grp. O Positive

Community

City : GJ-Sisodra

MANAV RAKESH KANJI
FAMILYID:  SIS110  MEMBERID:5057

DORIYA FALIYA, GANESH SISODRA-396463

Mobile 9724176077

DOB

Bl.Grp.

Community

City : GJ-Sisodra

KOMALBEN KIRITKUMAR SHAH
FAMILYID:  SIS110  MEMBERID:5056

DORIYA FALIYA, GANESH SISODRA-396463

Mobile 9724176077

DOB 02/06/1984

Bl.Grp.

Community

City : GJ-Sisodra

RUSHABH YASHESHKUMAR SHAH
FAMILYID:  SIS117  MEMBERID:1362

1541,  JAI  JINEDRA,  JALARAMNAGAR,  GANESH
SISODRA-396463

Mobile 9265173220

DOB 28/11/2005

Bl.Grp. O Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Sisodra

PARAM YASHESHKUMAR SHAH
FAMILYID:  SIS117  MEMBERID:1361

1541,  JAI  JINEDRA,  JALARAMNAGAR,  GANESH
SISODRA-396463

Mobile 8200486516

DOB 02/11/2002

Bl.Grp. O Negative

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Sisodra

KAJALBEN YASHESHKUMAR SHAH
FAMILYID:  SIS117  MEMBERID:1360

1541,  JAI  JINEDRA,  JALARAMNAGAR,  GANESH
SISODRA-396463

Mobile 9773478560

DOB 27/08/1978

Bl.Grp. B Negative

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Sisodra



YASHESHKUMAR RAMANLAL SHAH
FAMILYID:  SIS117  MEMBERID:1359

1541,  JAI  JINEDRA,  JALARAMNAGAR,  GANESH
SISODRA-396463

Mobile 9824117631

DOB 01/05/1972

Bl.Grp. O Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Sisodra

INDUBEN RAMANLAL SHAH
FAMILYID:  SIS117  MEMBERID:1358

1541,  JAI  JINEDRA,  JALARAMNAGAR,  GANESH
SISODRA-396463

Mobile

DOB 03/05/1941

Bl.Grp.

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Sisodra

ARIHA ASHISHBHAI SHAH
FAMILYID:  SIS116  MEMBERID:1357

1543, MATRU SMRUTI, JALARAM NAGAR, GANESH
SISODRA-396463

Mobile 8490028802

DOB 02/10/2004

Bl.Grp. B Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Sisodra

KRISHA ASHISHBHAI SHAH
FAMILYID:  SIS116  MEMBERID:1356

1543, MATRU SMRUTI, JALARAM NAGAR, GANESH
SISODRA-396463

Mobile 9081630930

DOB 13/09/2001

Bl.Grp. O Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Sisodra

DIMPLEBEN ASHISHBHAI SHAH
FAMILYID:  SIS116  MEMBERID:1355

1543, MATRU SMRUTI, JALARAM NAGAR, GANESH
SISODRA-396463

Mobile 9998162070

DOB 14/09/1974

Bl.Grp. O Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Sisodra

ASHISHBHAI SURESHBHAI SHAH
FAMILYID:  SIS116  MEMBERID:1353

1543, MATRU SMRUTI, JALARAM NAGAR, GANESH
SISODRA-396463

Mobile 9898652281

DOB 06/10/1971

Bl.Grp. B Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Sisodra

DIPALI AMITKUMAR SHAH
FAMILYID:  SIS115  MEMBERID:1352

MATRU  MANGAL,  JALARAM  SOCIETY,  GANESH
SISODRA-396463

Mobile 9662032342

DOB 26/10/1985

Bl.Grp. B Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Sisodra

JYOTSHNABEN SURESHCHANDRA SHAH
FAMILYID:  SIS115  MEMBERID:1351

MATRU  MANGAL,  JALARAM  SOCIETY,  GANESH
SISODRA-396463

Mobile 7567234898

DOB 28/01/1953

Bl.Grp.

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Sisodra



SURESHCHANDRA DALICHAND SHAH
FAMILYID:  SIS115  MEMBERID:1350

MATRU  MANGAL,  JALARAM  SOCIETY,  GANESH
SISODRA-396463

Mobile 8160390120

DOB 15/01/1950

Bl.Grp.

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Sisodra

MEET TAPESHKUMAR SHAH
FAMILYID:  SIS114  MEMBERID:1349

KUNTHUNATH CO OP H SOCIETY, BRAHMIN FALIYA,
GANESH SISODRA-396463

Mobile 9725290706

DOB 30/09/2005

Bl.Grp. AB Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Sisodra

REETABEN TAPESHKUMAR SHAH
FAMILYID:  SIS114  MEMBERID:1348

KUNTHUNATH CO OP H SOCIETY, BRAHMIN FALIYA,
GANESH SISODRA-396463

Mobile 9924899342

DOB 16/10/1976

Bl.Grp. B Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Sisodra

KAVISH CHIRAG SHAH
FAMILYID:  SIS113  MEMBERID:1345

1771, KUNTHU NIVAS, JALARAM SOCIETY, GANESH
SISODRA-396463

Mobile

DOB 17/01/2022

Bl.Grp. B Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Sisodra

KARISHMA CHIRAG SHAH
FAMILYID:  SIS113  MEMBERID:1344

1771, KUNTHU NIVAS, JALARAM SOCIETY, GANESH
SISODRA-396463

Mobile 9825665662

DOB 29/12/1993

Bl.Grp. B Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Sisodra

CHIRAG DHANSUKHBHAI SHAH
FAMILYID:  SIS113  MEMBERID:1343

1771, KUNTHU NIVAS, JALARAM SOCIETY, GANESH
SISODRA-396463

Mobile 8866565612

DOB 17/05/1993

Bl.Grp. O Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Sisodra

CHETNABEN DHANSUKHBHAI SHAH
FAMILYID:  SIS113  MEMBERID:1342

1771, KUNTHU NIVAS, JALARAM SOCIETY, GANESH
SISODRA-396463

Mobile 7600483500

DOB

Bl.Grp. O Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Sisodra

DHANSUKHBHAI CHHAGANBHAI SHAH
FAMILYID:  SIS113  MEMBERID:1341

1771, KUNTHU NIVAS, JALARAM SOCIETY, GANESH
SISODRA-396463

Mobile 9574103377

DOB 25/04/1959

Bl.Grp.

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Sisodra



HARDIK SUMANBHAI SHAH
FAMILYID:  SIS112  MEMBERID:1340

SHANTA  NIVAS,  JALARAM  NAGAR,  GANESH
SISODRA-396463

Mobile 9099522535

DOB 05/04/1990

Bl.Grp. B Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Sisodra

SUDHABEN SUMANBHAI SHAH
FAMILYID:  SIS112  MEMBERID:1339

SHANTA  NIVAS,  JALARAM  NAGAR,  GANESH
SISODRA-396463

Mobile 9429143437

DOB 06/07/1958

Bl.Grp. B Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Sisodra

SUMANBHAI CHHAGANBHAI SHAH
FAMILYID:  SIS112  MEMBERID:1338

SHANTA  NIVAS,  JALARAM  NAGAR,  GANESH
SISODRA-396463

Mobile 7227999746

DOB 31/07/1950

Bl.Grp. B Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Sisodra

JITENDRAKUMAR NAVINCHANDRA SHAH
FAMILYID:  SIS111  MEMBERID:1337

1ST FLOOR, SHANTA NIVAS, JALARAM SOCIETY,
GANESH SISODRA-396463

Mobile 9725018160

DOB 25/03/1982

Bl.Grp. B Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Sisodra

GITABEN NAVINCHANDRA SHAH
FAMILYID:  SIS111  MEMBERID:1336

1ST FLOOR, SHANTA NIVAS, JALARAM SOCIETY,
GANESH SISODRA-396463

Mobile 9725018159

DOB 07/03/1960

Bl.Grp. B Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Sisodra

RAKESHKUMAR NAVINCHANDRA SHAH
FAMILYID:  SIS111  MEMBERID:1335

1ST FLOOR, SHANTA NIVAS, JALARAM SOCIETY,
GANESH SISODRA-396463

Mobile 9558815987

DOB 26/05/1980

Bl.Grp. O Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Sisodra

JAGRUTIBEN KIRITKUMAR SHAH
FAMILYID:  SIS110  MEMBERID:1334

MOTA FALIA, GANESH SISODRA-396463

Mobile 6355572993

DOB 22/05/1965

Bl.Grp. O Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Sisodra

KALP NEELAMKUMAR SHAH
FAMILYID:  SIS109  MEMBERID:1333

RUKSHMANI  BHAVAN,  MOTA  FALIA,  GANESH
SISODRA-396463

Mobile

DOB 21/12/2010

Bl.Grp.

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Sisodra



JAHANVI NEELAMKUMAR SHAH
FAMILYID:  SIS109  MEMBERID:1332

RUKSHMANI  BHAVAN,  MOTA  FALIA,  GANESH
SISODRA-396463

Mobile

DOB 30/07/2007

Bl.Grp. O Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Sisodra

SOHINI NEELAMKUMAR SHAH
FAMILYID:  SIS109  MEMBERID:1331

RUKSHMANI  BHAVAN,  MOTA  FALIA,  GANESH
SISODRA-396463

Mobile 9638901123

DOB 08/05/1983

Bl.Grp. O Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Sisodra

TARAMATI SHANTILAL SHAH
FAMILYID:  SIS109  MEMBERID:1330

RUKSHMANI  BHAVAN,  MOTA  FALIA,  GANESH
SISODRA-396463

Mobile

DOB 30/10/1943

Bl.Grp. O Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Sisodra

NEELAMKUMAR SHANTILAL SHAH
FAMILYID:  SIS109  MEMBERID:1329

RUKSHMANI  BHAVAN,  MOTA  FALIA,  GANESH
SISODRA-396463

Mobile 9824526484

DOB 02/05/1980

Bl.Grp. A Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Sisodra

DHRUVIN MANISHKUMAR SHAH
FAMILYID:  SIS108  MEMBERID:1328

2/47, MOTA FALIA, GANESH SISODRA-396463

Mobile 9624500898

DOB 14/03/1996

Bl.Grp. O Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Sisodra

HEENABEN MANISHKUMAR SHAH
FAMILYID:  SIS108  MEMBERID:1327

2/47, MOTA FALIA, GANESH SISODRA-396463

Mobile 6354504863

DOB 07/06/1970

Bl.Grp.

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Sisodra

MANISHKUMAR DINESHCHANDRA SHAH
FAMILYID:  SIS108  MEMBERID:1326

2/47, MOTA FALIA, GANESH SISODRA-396463

Mobile 9998740432

DOB 22/02/1970

Bl.Grp.

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Sisodra

NAKSH MITESH SHAH
FAMILYID:  SIS107  MEMBERID:1325

111,  SITA  SADAN,  MOTA  FALIA,  GANESH
SISODRA-396463

Mobile

DOB 29/03/2016

Bl.Grp. O Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Sisodra



KRISHWA MITESH SHAH
FAMILYID:  SIS107  MEMBERID:1324

111,  SITA  SADAN,  MOTA  FALIA,  GANESH
SISODRA-396463

Mobile

DOB 11/03/2014

Bl.Grp. O Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Sisodra

MEGHANA MITESHKUMAR SHAH
FAMILYID:  SIS107  MEMBERID:1323

111,  SITA  SADAN,  MOTA  FALIA,  GANESH
SISODRA-396463

Mobile 7990027041

DOB 19/10/1987

Bl.Grp. O Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Sisodra

MITESHKUMAR PRAKASHCHANDRA SHAH
FAMILYID:  SIS107  MEMBERID:1322

111,  SITA  SADAN,  MOTA  FALIA,  GANESH
SISODRA-396463

Mobile 9428541414

DOB 03/03/1988

Bl.Grp. O Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Sisodra

PRAFULABEN PRAKASHCHANDRA SHAH
FAMILYID:  SIS107  MEMBERID:1321

111,  SITA  SADAN,  MOTA  FALIA,  GANESH
SISODRA-396463

Mobile 9638861616

DOB 16/12/1957

Bl.Grp.

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Sisodra

PRAKASHCHANDRA RAMANLAL SHAH
FAMILYID:  SIS107  MEMBERID:1320

111,  SITA  SADAN,  MOTA  FALIA,  GANESH
SISODRA-396463

Mobile 9429531313

DOB 13/03/1957

Bl.Grp. O Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Sisodra

SHRADDHA MAYANK SHAH
FAMILYID:  SIS106  MEMBERID:1319

S I T A  S A D A M ,  M O T A  F A L I A ,  G A N E S H
SISODRA-396463

Mobile 9601096655

DOB 02/11/1981

Bl.Grp. O Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Sisodra

MAYANK KANTILAL SHAH
FAMILYID:  SIS106  MEMBERID:1318

S I T A  S A D A M ,  M O T A  F A L I A ,  G A N E S H
SISODRA-396463

Mobile 9998868640

DOB 15/09/1982

Bl.Grp. B Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Sisodra

KRIYA KETAN SHAH
FAMILYID:  SIS106  MEMBERID:1317

S I T A  S A D A M ,  M O T A  F A L I A ,  G A N E S H
SISODRA-396463

Mobile

DOB 09/11/2006

Bl.Grp. B Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Sisodra



HIYA KETAN SHAH
FAMILYID:  SIS106  MEMBERID:1316

S I T A  S A D A M ,  M O T A  F A L I A ,  G A N E S H
SISODRA-396463

Mobile

DOB 15/05/2005

Bl.Grp. O Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Sisodra

EKTA KETAN SHAH
FAMILYID:  SIS106  MEMBERID:1315

S I T A  S A D A M ,  M O T A  F A L I A ,  G A N E S H
SISODRA-396463

Mobile 9408639500

DOB 31/10/1982

Bl.Grp. O Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Sisodra

KETAN KANTILAL SHAH
FAMILYID:  SIS106  MEMBERID:1314

S I T A  S A D A M ,  M O T A  F A L I A ,  G A N E S H
SISODRA-396463

Mobile 7990109127

DOB 04/04/1979

Bl.Grp. B Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Sisodra

NIRMALABEN KANTILAL SHAH
FAMILYID:  SIS106  MEMBERID:1313

S I T A  S A D A M ,  M O T A  F A L I A ,  G A N E S H
SISODRA-396463

Mobile

DOB 28/12/1948

Bl.Grp. B Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Sisodra

KANTILAL RAMANLAL SHAH
FAMILYID:  SIS106  MEMBERID:1312

S I T A  S A D A M ,  M O T A  F A L I A ,  G A N E S H
SISODRA-396463

Mobile

DOB 20/11/1948

Bl.Grp. O Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Sisodra

DHRUVIN NILESHKUMAR SHAH
FAMILYID:  SIS105  MEMBERID:1311

BRAHMIN FALIA, GANESH SISODRA-396463

Mobile 7405370845

DOB 11/12/1996

Bl.Grp. B Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Sisodra

NISHITKUMAR NILESHBHAI SHAH
FAMILYID:  SIS105  MEMBERID:1310

BRAHMIN FALIA, GANESH SISODRA-396463

Mobile 9722342678

DOB 03/04/1991

Bl.Grp. B Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Sisodra

RITABEN NILESHKUMAR SHAH
FAMILYID:  SIS105  MEMBERID:1309

BRAHMIN FALIA, GANESH SISODRA-396463

Mobile 8511437771

DOB 27/12/1967

Bl.Grp. B Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Sisodra



NILESHKUMAR RAMANLAL SHAH
FAMILYID:  SIS105  MEMBERID:1308

BRAHMIN FALIA, GANESH SISODRA-396463

Mobile 8160677944

DOB 08/04/1966

Bl.Grp. B Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Sisodra

ASHWINKUMAR SUMANTRAI SHAH
FAMILYID:  SIS104  MEMBERID:1307

BRAHMIN FALIA, GANSH SISODRA-396463

Mobile 9824142932

DOB 28/03/1963

Bl.Grp. O Negative

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Sisodra

POOJA KEVAL SHAH
FAMILYID:  SIS103  MEMBERID:1306

148, BHRAMAN FALIA, GANESH SISODRA

Mobile 9409185589

DOB 10/11/1993

Bl.Grp. A Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Sisodra

KEVAL JAYESHKUMAR SHAH
FAMILYID:  SIS103  MEMBERID:1305

148, BHRAMAN FALIA, GANESH SISODRA

Mobile 9033936500

DOB 09/10/1993

Bl.Grp. B Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Sisodra

CHETNABEN JAYESHKUMAR SHAH
FAMILYID:  SIS103  MEMBERID:1304

148, BHRAMAN FALIA, GANESH SISODRA

Mobile 9824631031

DOB 09/02/1970

Bl.Grp. B Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Sisodra

JAYESHKUMAR DALICHAND SHAH
FAMILYID:  SIS103  MEMBERID:1303

148, BHRAMAN FALIA, GANESH SISODRA

Mobile 9824535637

DOB 27/11/1965

Bl.Grp. B Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Sisodra

PRIYESHKUMAR CHETANKUMAR SHAH
FAMILYID:  SIS102  MEMBERID:1302

354,  ANAVIL  STREET,  OPP.  JAIN  DERASAR,
GANESH SISODRA

Mobile 7228022869

DOB 10/03/1993

Bl.Grp. B Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Sisodra

KETANABEN CHETANKUMAR SHAH
FAMILYID:  SIS102  MEMBERID:1301

354,  ANAVIL  STREET,  OPP.  JAIN  DERASAR,
GANESH SISODRA

Mobile 9429533345

DOB 19/01/1970

Bl.Grp. AB Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Sisodra



CHETANKUMAR MOHANLAL SHAH
FAMILYID:  SIS102  MEMBERID:1300

354,  ANAVIL  STREET,  OPP.  JAIN  DERASAR,
GANESH SISODRA

Mobile 7990480905

DOB 13/09/1963

Bl.Grp. O Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Sisodra

BHAVYA CHETAN SHAH
FAMILYID:  SIS101  MEMBERID:1299

358,  MATRUKRUPA,  ANAVIL  STREET,  GANESH
SISODRA

Mobile

DOB 06/04/2010

Bl.Grp. A Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Sisodra

ANKITABEN CHETAN SHAH
FAMILYID:  SIS101  MEMBERID:1298

358,  MATRUKRUPA,  ANAVIL  STREET,  GANESH
SISODRA

Mobile 7016326734

DOB 09/09/1988

Bl.Grp. A Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Sisodra

CHETAN THAKORLAL SHAH
FAMILYID:  SIS101  MEMBERID:1297

358,  MATRUKRUPA,  ANAVIL  STREET,  GANESH
SISODRA

Mobile 9824535676

DOB 25/10/1977

Bl.Grp. B Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Sisodra

TISHA SUNILKUMAR SHAH
FAMILYID:  SIS101  MEMBERID:1296

358,  MATRUKRUPA,  ANAVIL  STREET,  GANESH
SISODRA

Mobile

DOB 08/08/2013

Bl.Grp. A Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Sisodra

DIVYA SUNILKUMAR SHAH
FAMILYID:  SIS101  MEMBERID:1295

358,  MATRUKRUPA,  ANAVIL  STREET,  GANESH
SISODRA

Mobile

DOB 31/10/2009

Bl.Grp. A Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Sisodra

SEJAL SUNILKUMAR SHAH
FAMILYID:  SIS101  MEMBERID:1294

358,  MATRUKRUPA,  ANAVIL  STREET,  GANESH
SISODRA

Mobile 9374299009

DOB 03/04/1981

Bl.Grp. A Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Sisodra

SUREKHABEN THAKORLAL SHAH
FAMILYID:  SIS101  MEMBERID:1293

358,  MATRUKRUPA,  ANAVIL  STREET,  GANESH
SISODRA

Mobile 9033618033

DOB 23/11/1952

Bl.Grp. B Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Sisodra



SUNILKUMAR THAKORLAL SHAH
FAMILYID:  SIS101  MEMBERID:1292

358,  MATRUKRUPA,  ANAVIL  STREET,  GANESH
SISODRA

Mobile 9377401900

DOB 23/11/1974

Bl.Grp. B Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Sisodra


